©  2020 CommScope Inc. All rights reserved.
CommScope announces new CableGuide Essential vertical and horizontal cabling managers. Simplified,
lightweight and pre-assembled design offers customers a quick-to-install and cost-effective cable
management solution.
Design Features:
• 1U, 2U Single Sided HCM sizes
• VCMs offer 6-in, 8-in widths and 84-in height
• Black and white color options
 General Orderable Date: July 11, 2025
Ordering Information:
Material
ID
Product
Number
Description
760260759 VCM-SS-84-6BK-TD
Vertical Cable Management Kit, 6 in X 84 in, Single Sided,
With Twin Covers, Black
760260760 VCM-SS-84-8BK-TD
Vertical Cable Management Kit, 8 in X 84 in, Single Sided,
With Twin Covers, Black
760260761 VCM-DS-84-6BK-TD
Vertical Cable Management Kit, 6 in X 84 in, Double Sided,
With Twin Covers, Black
760260762 VCM-DS-84-8BK-TD
Vertical Cable Management Kit, 8 in X 84 in, Double Sided,
With Twin Covers, Black
760260763 VCM-SS-84-6WH-TD
Vertical Cable Management Kit, 6 in X 84 in, Single Sided,
With Twin Covers, White
760260764 VCM-SS-84-8WH-TD
Vertical Cable Management Kit, 8 in X 84 in, Single Sided,
With Twin Covers, White
760260765 VCM-DS-84-6WH-TD
Vertical Cable Management Kit, 6 in X 84 in, Double Sided,
With Twin Covers, White
760260766 VCM-DS-84-8WH-TD
Vertical Cable Management Kit, 8 in X 84 in, Double Sided,
With Twin Covers, White
CableGuide Essential
Vertical and Horizontal Cabling Managers
June 2025
“
Click to edit footer:
If you have standard contact information that you want to appear at the bottom of each page you can add it here. If you don’t want a
footer, go to the “Insert” menu and choose “Footer” then “remove footer”
 ©  2017 CommScope Inc. All rights reserved.
Processes Guide
Product Solutions and Tech Marketing Processes
760259386 HCM2-19-SS-1U-BK
Horizontal Cable Management Kit, 1 RU, 19 in, Single
Sided, Black
760259387 HCM2-19-SS-2U-BK
Horizontal Cable Management Kit, 2 RU, 19 in, Single
Sided, Black
760259816 HCM2-19-SS-1U-WH
Horizontal Cable Management Kit, 1 RU, 19 in, Single
Sided, White
760259817 HCM2-19-SS-2U-WH
Horizontal Cable Management Kit, 2 RU, 19 in, Single
Sided, White
760259384 HCM2-19-SS-1U-BK-C
Horizontal Cable Management Kit, 1 RU, 19 in, Single
Sided, Black
760259385 HCM2-19-SS-2U-BK-C
Horizontal Cable Management Kit, 2 RU, 19 in, Single
Sided, Black